
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
16 
73 
77 
99 
5 
3 

26 
62 
20 
57 
13 
80 
9 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Kosmos Molin 
Magnus Hodin 
Rickard Hedlund 
Simon Green 
Elvin Hedlöf 
Josefine Lönnroos 
Mats Lind 
Harry Green 
Tommy Lingvall 
Ulf Bylund 

Class 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
6:56.113 
7:00.326 
7:01.775 
7:02.247 
7:11.453 
7:11.746 
7:21.685 
7:22.740 
7:36.447 
7:41.472 
6:56.553 
6:57.834 
7:14.015 

Diff 

4.213 
5.662 
6.134 

15.340 
15.633 
25.572 
26.627 
40.334 
45.359 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

4.213 
1.449 
0.472 
9.206 
0.293 
9.939 
1.055 

13.707 
5.025 
1 Lap 
1.281 

16.181 

Best Tm 
43.762 
44.479 
44.467 
44.543 
45.704 
45.658 
46.891 
45.253 
48.349 
49.592 
49.567 
44.604 
51.185 

In Lap 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 
4 
4 
8 
6 
3 
7 
6 
3 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
SMK Gävle 
Skövde MK 
Skövde MK 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 
MCHK-Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (43.762) for MiniRR Stock by Stefan Fransson. 

Margin of Victory 

4.213 

Avg. Speed 

55,716 

Best Lap Tm 

43.762 

Best Speed 

66,222 

Best Lap by 

16 - Stefan Fransson 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
MiniRR Stock 

Sprintrace 8varv 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:24:15 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-10 11:30 


