

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Stock

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Sprintrace 8varv

2025-08-10 11:30

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:24:15

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Stock	8	6:56.113			43.762	5	Uppvidinge MK	
2	73	Magnus Wihlborg	MiniRR Stock	8	7:00.326	4.213	4.213	44.479	4	SMK Gävle	
3	77	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Stock	8	7:01.775	5.662	1.449	44.467	5	Skövde MK	
4	99	Kosmos Molin	MiniRR Stock	8	7:02.247	6.134	0.472	44.543	6	Skövde MK	
5	5	Magnus Hodin	MiniRR Stock	8	7:11.453	15.340	9.206	45.704	4	SMK Hedemora	
6	3	Rickard Hedlund	MiniRR Stock	8	7:11.746	15.633	0.293	45.658	4	SMK Gävle	
7	26	Simon Green	MiniRR Stock	8	7:21.685	25.572	9.939	46.891	4	SMK Gävle	
8	62	Elvin Hedlöf	MiniRR Stock	8	7:22.740	26.627	1.055	45.253	8	Enköpings MK	
9	20	Josefine Lönnroos	MiniRR Stock	8	7:36.447	40.334	13.707	48.349	6	SMK Västerås Karting	
10	57	Mats Lind	MiniRR Stock	8	7:41.472	45.359	5.025	49.592	3	SMK Hedemora	
11	13	Harry Green	MiniRR Stock	7	6:56.553	1 Lap	1 Lap	49.567	7	SMK Gävle	
12	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Stock	7	6:57.834	1 Lap	1.281	44.604	6	SMK Gävle	
13	9	Ulf Bylund	MiniRR Stock	7	7:14.015	1 Lap	16.181	51.185	3	MCHK-Racing	

Text

New Track Record (43.762) for MiniRR Stock by Stefan Fransson.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.213	55,716	43.762	66,222	16 - Stefan Fransson

Chief of Timing & Scoring	Orbits
Race Director	